
DAY	
  0	
  /	
  Sunday,	
  June	
  28
17:00-­‐20:00

20:00-­‐22:00

DAY	
  1	
  /	
  Monday,	
  June	
  29
8:00-­‐9:00
9:00-­‐9:30

9:30-­‐10:30

10:30-­‐11:00

SESSION-­‐1A SESSION-­‐1B SESSION-­‐1C

BIOCLEAN	
  Conference Constructed	
  Wetlands
Contamination	
  with	
  	
  

petrochemicals	
  &	
  PAHs
163,	
  366,	
  257,	
  398,	
  170,	
  

355,	
  122
254(keynote),	
  262,	
  297,	
  

359,	
  358,	
  203
127,	
  148,	
  150,	
  179,	
  270,	
  

252,	
  333

13:00-­‐14:00

14:00-­‐17:00

17:00-­‐18:00

SESSION-­‐2A SESSION-­‐2B SESSION-­‐2C

SS2/Plastics	
  &	
  
microplastics	
  Marine	
  Env

Phytoremediation	
  
(Organics)

Contamination	
  with	
  	
  
petrochemicals	
  &	
  PAHs	
  

(18:00-­‐19:30)

212,	
  207,	
  279,	
  248,	
  198

Ex	
  situ	
  bioremediation	
  	
  	
  	
  
(19:30-­‐20:30)

326,	
  161,	
  115,	
  129

Program	
  at	
  a	
  glance

18:00-­‐20:30
357(keynote),	
  255,	
  121,	
  
180,	
  284	
  +	
  Round	
  Table	
  	
  
(Moderators:	
  Fabio	
  Fava	
  
&	
  Gerhart	
  Braunegg)

	
  114,	
  232	
  ,	
  250,	
  162,	
  175,	
  
116,	
  147,	
  159,	
  213,	
  112,	
  

360

Registration	
  Desk	
  Open

WELCOME	
  reception

Registration	
  Desk	
  Open
Opening	
  Ceremony	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

PLENARY	
  Lecture#1:	
  COLIN	
  JOHNSTON	
  (CSIRO,	
  Australia)

COFFEE	
  BREAK	
  &	
  POSTER	
  viewing	
  	
  (Section	
  A)

LUNCH

FREE	
  TIME

COFFEE	
  BREAK	
  &	
  POSTER	
  viewing	
  (Section	
  A)

11:00-­‐13:00



DAY	
  2	
  /	
  Tuesday,	
  June	
  30

8:00-­‐8:30

8:30-­‐9:15

SESSION-­‐3A SESSION-­‐3B SESSION-­‐3C

S.	
  Agathos	
  Farewell
Phytoremediation	
  

(Metals)
Innovative	
  approaches

135,	
  155,	
  183,	
  204,	
  239
343,	
  143,	
  221,	
  336,	
  227,	
  

236
267,	
  149,	
  197,	
  311,	
  323

10:45-­‐11:15

SESSION-­‐4A SESSION-­‐4B SESSION-­‐4C

S.	
  Agathos	
  Farewell	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
(11:15-­‐12:00)

Phytoremediation	
  
(Metals)

Innovative	
  approaches

314,	
  351,	
  comments,	
  
Final	
  presentation

W-­‐2/	
  marine-­‐terrestrial	
  
interface	
  (12:00-­‐13:15)
410,	
  411,	
  440,	
  412,	
  413,	
  

414
13:15-­‐13:20

13:20-­‐14:10

14:10-­‐17:00

17:00-­‐18:00

SESSION-­‐5A SESSION-­‐5B SESSION-­‐5C

w-­‐3	
  /Future	
  Biotech Valorization:	
  	
  
SS-­‐5/Exploitation	
  of	
  

microbes

330,	
  334,	
  339,	
  364,	
  365,	
  
439,	
  wrap-­‐up

235,	
  231,	
  123,	
  238,	
  273,	
  
187,	
  138,	
  282,	
  168

287,	
  	
  269,	
  	
  348,	
  285,	
  272,	
  
290,	
  300,	
  349,157

9:15-­‐10:45

Registration	
  Desk	
  Open

PLENARY	
  Lecture#2:	
  CARMEN	
  De-­‐VICENTE-­‐COLL	
  (European	
  Comission)

11:15-­‐13:15

260,	
  271,	
  276,	
  277,	
  305,	
  
242,	
  	
  130

146,	
  200,	
  117,	
  134,	
  331,	
  
354,	
  434,	
  376

18:00-­‐20:30

Group	
  Picture	
  (next	
  to	
  the	
  lunch	
  area)

LUNCH

COFFEE	
  BREAK	
  &	
  POSTER	
  viewing	
  (Section	
  B)

FREE	
  TIME	
  (Posters	
  change	
  A	
  to	
  B)

COFFEE	
  BREAK	
  &	
  POSTER	
  viewing	
  (Section	
  A)



DAY	
  3	
  /	
  	
  Wednesday,	
  July	
  1

8:00-­‐8:30

8:30-­‐9:15

SESSION-­‐6A SESSION-­‐6B SESSION-­‐6C

In	
  situ	
  bioremediation Chlorinated	
  &	
  recalcitrant Wastewater

299,	
  195,	
  	
  209,	
  247,	
  280
324,	
  160,	
  	
  201,	
  251,	
  258,	
  

302
264,	
  205,	
  228,	
  139,	
  102,	
  

372,	
  	
  223

10:45-­‐11:15

SESSION-­‐7A SESSION-­‐7B SESSION-­‐7C

Modelling	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
SS-­‐3/Biomineralization	
  &	
  
biomining	
  of	
  inorganics	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Bioreactors	
  

105,	
  210,	
  220,	
  152
363(keynote),	
  347,	
  353,	
  

133,	
  171,	
  211,	
  104
352,	
  188,	
  328,	
  164,	
  142,	
  

306,	
  118,	
  119

13:15-­‐20:00

20:30	
  -­‐	
  00:30

DAY	
  4	
  /	
  	
  Thursday,	
  July	
  2
8:00-­‐8:30
8:30-­‐9:15

SESSION-­‐8A SESSION-­‐8B SESSION-­‐8C

SS-­‐1/Marine
Phytoremediation	
  

(Metals)
IncoNet	
  Eap	
  -­‐	
  

Phytoremediation
	
  307,	
  237,	
  274,	
  266,	
  379,	
  

253
381,	
  	
  309,	
  	
  246,	
  	
  294,	
  113 426,	
  408,	
  419,	
  427,	
  428

10:45-­‐11:15
SESSION-­‐9A SESSION-­‐9B SESSION-­‐9C

Sediments Olive	
  Mill	
  Wastes
IncoNet	
  EaP	
  -­‐	
  
Bioremediation

296,	
  194,	
  199,	
  	
  240,	
  	
  103,	
  
215,	
  234,	
  298

420,	
  132,	
  178,	
  268,	
  283
429,	
  431,	
  430,	
  422,	
  421,	
  

409,	
  432

13:15-­‐13:45

13:45-­‐14:45
14:45

9:15-­‐10:45

COFFEE	
  BREAK	
  &	
  POSTER	
  viewing	
  (Section	
  B)

11:15-­‐13:15

9:15-­‐10:45

11:15-­‐13:15

Registration	
  Desk	
  Open

PLENARY	
  Lecture#3:	
  TERRY	
  HAZEN	
  (UNIV.	
  OF	
  TENNESSEE/ORNL,	
  USA)

COFFEE	
  BREAK	
  &	
  POSTER	
  viewing	
  (Section	
  B)

FREE	
  TIME	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
(EFB	
  -­‐	
  Env.	
  Biotech.	
  Section	
  meeting	
  13:15-­‐15:00)

Conference	
  GALA	
  DINNER	
  	
  (at	
  Roxani	
  Estates)	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
(buses	
  leave	
  19:30)

CLOSING	
  CEREMONIES	
  &	
  AWARDS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
(Best	
  POSTER	
  &	
  ORAL	
  by	
  Graduate	
  Student)

LUNCH
END	
  OF	
  CONFERENCE

Registration	
  Desk	
  Open
PLENARY	
  Lecture#4:	
  RONAN	
  JEZEQUEL	
  (CEDRE,	
  France)



DAY	
  after	
  the	
  meeting	
  /	
  Friday,	
  July	
  3

8:00-­‐18:00

106,	
  107,	
  108,	
  111,	
  120,	
  124,	
  125,	
  126,	
  128,	
  131,	
  140,	
  141,	
  151,	
  165,	
  166,	
  167,	
  169,	
  174,	
  185,	
  	
  
186,	
  189,	
  190,	
  191,	
  214,	
  216,	
  217,	
  222,	
  224,	
  225,	
  226,	
  244,	
  259,	
  261,	
  288,	
  293,	
  301,	
  308,	
  315,	
  
318,	
  319,	
  321,	
  332,	
  345,	
  356,	
  362,	
  367,	
  368,	
  369,	
  371,	
  375,	
  377,	
  380,	
  386,	
  387,	
  388,	
  389,	
  390,	
  

391,	
  394,	
  396,	
  397,	
  399,	
  400,	
  403,	
  404,	
  	
  417,423,438

136,	
  137,	
  144,	
  145,	
  153,	
  154,	
  	
  172,	
  173,	
  176,	
  177,	
  181,	
  182,	
  184,	
  192,	
  196,	
  202,	
  206,	
  208,	
  218,	
  
229,	
  230,	
  233,	
  241,	
  243,	
  245,	
  249,	
  256,	
  265,	
  278,	
  286,	
  289,	
  291,	
  292,	
  295,	
  303,	
  304,	
  310,	
  316,	
  
317,	
  320,	
  	
  327,	
  329,	
  335,	
  337,	
  338,	
  340,	
  344,	
  346,	
  361,	
  370,	
  373,	
  374,	
  378,	
  382,	
  383,	
  384,	
  385,	
  

393,	
  395,	
  401,	
  402,	
  405,	
  407,	
  415,	
  416,	
  418,	
  424,	
  425,	
  	
  433,	
  435,	
  436	
  ,	
  437

POSTERS	
  IN	
  SECTION	
  A

POSTERS	
  IN	
  SECTION	
  B

Conference	
  trip	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
(Samaria	
  Gorge	
  OR	
  Elafonissi)


